
(6.4.1) Institution has strategies for mobilization and optimal utilization of resources and
funds from various sources (government/ non-government organizations) and it conducts fi-
nancial audits regularly (internal and external)
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Memo No. 033/0421/DPI/UC  
     

Office of the Principal, Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia 
1 

Government of West Bengal
Office of the Principal
Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College
MEJIA – 722143. 
 

To, 

The Director of Public Instructions, 
Department of Higher Education,  
Bikash Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091.

 
Sub:  Utilization Certificate against the allotment received during 

(BAAEDI115) of Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia. 
 

Madam, 
  I do here by submit the Utilization Certificate against the allotment rec

by the DDO (BAAEDI115) of Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia for various heads and sub 
heads of accounts. 

 
 This is for your kind information and taking necessary action.

DDO Code: BAAEDI115 
 

 

Sl. No. Head of Account 

1 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 

2 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 

3 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 

4 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-04 

5 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 

6 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 

7 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00 

8 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 

9 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 

10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 

11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 

12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 

13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 

14 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 

Total 

       
    

Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia – 722 143. 

Government of West Bengal 
Principal 

Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College 
E-

700091. 

Utilization Certificate against the allotment received during financial year 2020
Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia. 

I do here by submit the Utilization Certificate against the allotment received during financial year 2020
Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia for various heads and sub 

This is for your kind information and taking necessary action. 

Sd/- 
Officer-in-Charge,

Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia
 

 

 
Officer-in-Charge,

Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General De

Allotment received 
(Rs.) 

Utilized amount(Rs.)

19700000 18397523 
4300000 99186 
2100000 2013535 

8400 8400 
10000 0 
29000 28581 
41000 41000 
1800 0 
36000 0 
200000 168773 

9000 2718 
55000 54143 
475941 475941 
550905 550905 

27517046 21840705 

    Date: 13.04.2021 

 

(On NH-60), Gopalpur 
Mejia,Distt. Bankura 

West Bengal. 
Phone: +91-3241-250250 

-mail: kjrggdcmejia@gmail.com 
Web: www.ggdcmejia.in 

financial year 2020-2021 by the DDO 
Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia.  

eived during financial year 2020-2021 
Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia for various heads and sub 

 

Charge, 
Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia 

Charge, 
Govt. General Degree College, Mejia 

 

Utilized amount(Rs.) Unspent amount 
(Rs.) 

1302477 
4200814 

86465 
0 

10000 
419 

0 
1800 
36000 
31227 
6282 
857 

0 
0 

5676341 
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Governnent of West Bengal 
Office of the Principal 
Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College 
MEJIA - 722143. 

(On N1-60), Gopalpur 
Mejia,Dintt. Barikura 

Went Bengal. 
Phone: +191-4241-250250 

-mail: kizgdcmejia0zmail.comn 
Web: www.yuplcmejia.in 

Memo No.073 /0422/DPI/UC Date: 13,04.2022 

To 
The Director of Public Instruction 

Education Directorate 
Government of West Bengal 
Bikash Bhavan. Salt Lake 

Kolkata 700091 

Utilization Certif+cate against the allotment received during financial year 2021-2022 by the DDO 

(BAAEDII 15) of Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia. 
Sub: 

Madam, 
I do here by submit the Utilization Certificate against the allotment received during financial year 2021-2022 

by the DDO (BAAEDII 15) of Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degre College, Mejia for various heads and sub 

heads of accounts. 

This is for your kind information and taking necessary action. 

Sd/- 

Officer-in-Charge 
Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia 

DDO Code: BAAEDII15 

Unspent amount 

(Rs.) 
5351628 
203948 

154480 
0 

SI. No. Head of Account Allotment received Utilized amount(Rs.) 

(Rs.) 
15000000 
400000 

20351628 
603948 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 
70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 
70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 1000000 2154480 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-04 9000 9000 

8000 
)17000 
(-) 408500 

0 8000 
12000 

100000 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 29000 

508500 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00 
70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-I 1-00 
70-2202-03-103-00-009-V- 12-00 

1000 1000 

)28658 
4408 
5170 

20000 48658 
175592 180000 

8000 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 2830 
70-2202-03-103-00-009-V- 13-04 30000 29964 36 

371441 371482 
140253 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 

70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-78-00 140253 

70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 416631 416631 0 

Total 17696366 24841925 (-)7145559 

HI0 13.04, 202 
Officer-in-Charge, 

Kabi Jagadram Roy Govt. General Degree College, Mejia 
CYicer-)-Charge 

Kats Jagadran fay Govemment Gerarai Deg ee Culeg 

Meja-7224 Dret- BaraW0 

*a lamao allare A4aiin 792 14 
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